
*Have communications and word documents to Director of Finance by noon on the Friday 

before with originals to the Assistant to the Supervisor. 

 

 

FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES COMMITTEE 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

All meetings are scheduled to be held in Room #159 

at Empire State University, 680 Westfall Road   

At 8:30 a.m. (unless otherwise noted) 
 

Thursday, January 2 

Wednesday, January 15 
 

Wednesday, February 5 
 

Wednesday, February 19 
 

Wednesday, March 5 
 

Wednesday, March 19 

Wednesday, April 2 

Wednesday, April 16 

Wednesday, May 7  

Wednesday, May 21 

Wednesday, June 4 

Wednesday, June 18 

Wednesday, July 2 

Wednesday, July 16 

Wednesday, August 6 

Wednesday, August 20 

Wednesday, September 3 

Wednesday, September 17 

Wednesday, October 1 

Wednesday, October 15 

Wednesday, November 5 

Wednesday, November 19 

Wednesday, December 3 

Wednesday, December 17 


